Ultra Low Capacitance ESD TVS Array in DFN1616-6L
  TESD1616UC5VU
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ratings at  25 °C, ambient temperature unless otherwise specified
Features
Mechanical Data
Case: DFN1616-6L (plastic package).
Lead free; RoHS compliant; Halogen free

Packaging specification
EIA STD RS-481
Part number system
3
Package Dimensions
Rev. 2.0
Marking
     M54
Y
G Z
X
P
F
B
（C）
DIMENSIONS
DIM INCHES MILLIMETERS
B 0.051 1.3
C 0.060 1.52
F 0.018 0.45
Z 0.075 1.91
G 0.035 0.89
P 0.020TYP 0.5 TYP
X 0.012 0.3
Y 0.020 0.51
Suzhou Trust Electronics Co., Ltd
TESD1616UC5VU